· ·		• • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	K3	+	56l	9	
	(Requestor's Name)	•			
-	(Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	•	С	826088 Juss)
	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	-	06/28/		**35.00
	(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	•	. ·	SECRETARY UT	FILED
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			DRID.	53
	Office Use Only				
·	00789 DU 52-2		3 0671	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	R_{10}

COVER LETTER TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** DISOLVE SUBJECT: 34566 **DOCUMENT NUMBER:** The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: RICHARD CHIERICO (Name of Contact Person) + 5 OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY INC (Firm/Company) 13250 Arch CREEK TERRACE (Address) 33181 MIRMI (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Richman Chiuskico _at ((Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount:]\$35 Filing Fee 🔲 \$43.75 Filing Fee & 🔲 \$43.75 Filing Fee, & 🗔 \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) .(Additional copy is ţ, enclosed) MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** --P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL:32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 28, 2010

Richard Cherico R & S of Charlotte County Inc 13250 Arch Creek Terrace North Miami, FL 33181

SUBJECT: R & S OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, INC. Ref. Number: K34566

We have received your document for R & S OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of Revocation of Dissolution cannot be filed for an active Florida corporation. If you are trying to voluntarily dissolve the corporation enclosed is information on filing Articles of Dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II

ä

မှ

2810 AU

Letter Number: 410A00015848

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

1 17

FILED

•	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION		-
		2010 AUG -6	PH 💆 53
Dimensiont to	anotion 607 1401. Planida Statutas, this Planida anofit comformation submits	LUID HOU -	
articles of d	section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits	SECRETARY	E FI DRIDI
		SECRETART	
	n an an Anna a An an Anna an A		
FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Departm	ent of State:	
	R+S OF CHARLOTTE COUNTY,		
	KTS OF LAARCOTTS LOUNTY,	TNC	
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): $K3456$	6	
THIRD:	The file date of the articles of incorporation: $9 - 27 - 88$		
-FOURTH:-	(CHECK-AT LEAST ONE BOX)		-
24 27	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.		
	The corporation has not commenced business.		
FIFTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.		
SIXTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been d to the shareholders, if shares were issued.	listributed	
SEVENTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)		
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.		•
	A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.		
` ` .		:	
** **			
			· ····································
			•
Sign	ature:	an incorporator - if	
· · ·	in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	. i	-
			•,
	Richpro ChIERICO	• •	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	-	
	PRESIDENT		
	(Title of Person Signing)		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Filing Fce: \$35		